## TITLE 329 SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT BOARD

Under IC 4-22-2-38, corrects the following clerical, typographical, and spelling errors in the Indiana Administrative Code, 2001 edition:

- (1) In 329 IAC 11-1-1, delete "IC 13-7-10, IC 13-7-11, or IC 13-7-12" and insert "IC 13-14-10, IC 13-15, or IC 13-30-3 through IC 13-30-6".
- (2) In 329 IAC 11-1-2, delete "IC 13-7-13" and insert "IC 13-30-3 through IC 13-30-7".
- (3) In 329 IAC 11-1-4, delete "IC 13-7-7-6" and insert "IC 13-14-8-8 through IC 13-14-8-11".
- (4) In 329 IAC 11-2-1, delete "IC 13-1-12" and insert "IC 13-11-2".
- (5) In 329 IAC 11-2-5, delete "IC 13-1-12-1" and insert "IC 13-11-2-17(e)".
- (6) In 329 IAC 11-2-7, delete "IC 13-7-2-11" and insert "IC 13-13-1-1".
- (7) In 329 IAC 11-2-9, delete "IC 13-7-2" and insert "IC 13-13-1-1".
- (8) In 329 IAC 11-2-26, delete "IC 13-1 or IC 13-7" and insert "IC 13-15 or IC 13-22".
- (9) In 329 IAC 11-2-39(b)(4), delete "IC 13-7-35" and insert "IC 13-20-10".
- (10) In 329 IAC 11-3-1(2), delete "327 IAC 6" and insert "327 IAC 6.1".
- (11) In 329 IAC 11-3-1(3), delete "IC 13-1-7.5" and insert "IC 13-18-10".
- (12) In 329 IAC 11-3-1(12), delete "IC 13-1-12-9" and insert "IC 13-19-3-3".
- (13) In 329 IAC 11-4-4, delete "IC 13-7-8.7" and insert "IC 13-25-4" in two (2) places.
- (14) In 329 IAC 11-4-4, delete "IC 13-7-8.7-7(d)" and insert "IC 13-25-4-7".

- (15) In 329 IAC 11-10-1(a), delete "IC 13-7-10.1" and insert "IC 13-15-4".
- (16) In 329 IAC 11-10-1(b), delete "IC 13-7-10.1" and insert "IC 13-15-4".
- (17) In 329 IAC 11-10-1(c), delete "IC 13-7-10.1" and insert "IC 13-15-4".
- (18) In 329 IAC 11-15-1(a), delete "IC 13-7-10.5" and insert "IC 13-11-2".
- (19) In 329 IAC 11-15-1(d)(2), delete "IC 13-7-8.5" and insert "IC 13-22".
- (20) In 329 IAC 11-15-1(d)(4), delete "IC 13-1-12-9" and insert "IC 13-19-3-3".
- (21) In 329 IAC 11-15-3(5), delete "IC 13-7-10.5-14(2)" and insert "IC 13-20-6-5(2)".
- (22) In 329 IAC 11-15-5(b)(2), delete "IC 13-7-10.5-12" and insert "IC 13-20-6-3".
- (23) In 329 IAC 11-15-5(b)(2), delete "IC 13-7-10.5-13" and insert "IC 13-20-6-4".
- (24) In 329 IAC 11-15-5(c)(3), delete "IC 13-7-10.5" and insert "IC 13-20-6-5(2)".
- (25) In 329 IAC 11-17-1(1)(K), delete "IC 13-7-8.5" and insert "IC 13-22".
- (26) In 329 IAC 11-21-1(a), delete "IC 13-7-10.5-9" and insert "IC 13-11-2-254".
- (27) In 329 IAC 11-21-2(b), delete "IC 13-7-16.1-2(g)" and insert "IC 13-20-21" in two (2) places.

Filed with Secretary of State: May 8, 2002, 2:01 p.m.

Under IC 4-22-2-38(g)(2), this correction takes effect 45 days from the date and time filed with the Secretary of State.